
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
91 
12 

139 
114 

93 
74 
92 

247 
123 
700 
356 

23 
111 
196 
221 

37 
32 

112 
712 
226 
911 
201 

Name 
BERNIGA MATTIA 
VENTRUCCI ALESSANDRO 
PIVA MATTEO 
MARZARO JACOPO 
PARRINI TOMMASO 
ZIVERI GIUSEPPE 
VEZZU' GIADA 
MAZZOLAI FABIO 
BELLEMO CHRISTIAN 
BENELLI Walter 
BALDUCCI ANDREA 
CONTI FABIO 
ZERBI DAVIDE 
ROSATI DAVIDE 
BONGIOVANNI FILIPPO 
BERTUCCIOLI ALESSANDRO 
PELLATTIERO ALEX 
PONZELLINI ALEXANDER 
GRENTI GIANNI 
SACCO GIANFRANCO 
DONO' DARIO 
CARPI ANDREA 

Class 
S1 
S1 
S2 
S2 
Open 
S1 
Open 
Under24 
Under24 
Open 
Open 
Open 
S2 
Open 
Open 
Open 
Under24 
Under24 
S2 
Open 
Under24 
Open 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
TM 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
TM 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
TM 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
TM 
Honda 
KTM 

Club 
PRORACECLUB 
C ITTA ' D I G A M BETTO LA  

MIGLIORI 
MEGAN RACING 
FACTORY 
BISSO GALETO 
CASTEL DEL PIANO 
POMPOSA 

C ITTA ' D I G A M BETTO LA  
TRE PINI 
M O T O D R O M O  C A S T E L L E T T O  
C ITTA ' D I G A M BETTO LA  

TRE PINI 

M O T O D R O M O  C A S T E L L E T T O  

WALLABY TEX 
PARMA 

Best Tm 
56.945 
57.713 
57.808 
57.814 
59.347 
59.413 
59.510 
59.625 
59.971 

1:00.250 
1:00.489 
1:00.497 
1:00.558 
1:00.740 
1:00.755 
1:00.861 
1:01.256 
1:03.014 
1:03.972 
1:04.004 
1:04.307 
1:06.229 

Diff 

0.768 
0.863 
0.869 
2.402 
2.468 
2.565 
2.680 
3.026 
3.305 
3.544 
3.552 
3.613 
3.795 
3.810 
3.916 
4.311 
6.069 
7.027 
7.059 
7.362 
9.284 

Gap 

0.768 
0.095 
0.006 
1.533 
0.066 
0.097 
0.115 
0.346 
0.279 
0.239 
0.008 
0.061 
0.182 
0.015 
0.106 
0.395 
1.758 
0.958 
0.032 
0.303 
1.922 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/10/2016 13:33:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Valceno Cup 
Campionato Interregionale Supermoto NE 

Gara 1 

Race started at 13:16:02 

Varano 1640 1,640 km 

09/10/2016 13:05 

Valceno Cup
Campionato Interregionale Supermoto

8-9 Ottobre 2016


